UNOFFICIAL CANVASS CALLAWAY CQUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014
STATISTICS

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09:59 PM

T 8 LST ROL
E LTAa U
R o L T
E T
D s

0001 AUXVASSE 1362 344 25.26
0002 CALWOOD 720 214 29.732
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 1177 348 29.57
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 3895 964"  24.75
0005 DIXIE 315 102 32.38
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 2092 453  21.89
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 773 140 18.11
0008 FULTON-EAST 2242 527  23.51
p00S FULTON-WARD 3 1882 336  17.85
0010 PULTON-WARD & 1471 2279 18.97
0011 FULTON-WEST 909 226 24.86
0013 HAMS PRATRIE gese 229  25.76
0014 HATTON 563 169  30.02
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 2302 474 20.50
001% McCREDIE 490 148  30.20
0020 MILLERSBURG 1444 43¢ 30.06
0021 MOKANE 514 129  25.10
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 2107 529  2%5.11
0023 PORTLAND 361 88  24.3%
0024 READSVILLE 317 81  25.55
0025 SHAMROCK 284 118 41.55%
0026 STEPHENS 498 133 26.71
0027 TEBRETTS 816 272 33.33
0028 WILLIAMSEBURG 541 149  27.54
0998 PEDERAL 0 2

0999 ABSENTEE 0 374

TOTALS 27964 7267 25.88



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014

Democratic
RUN DATE:08/05/2014 (09:59
DEM U.S. Rep. 3RD District
v e ¢ D
ET o EBE
L E UN
M I RT
AN T O
M NN
A E
N Y

0001 AUXVASSE 40 46
0002 CALWOOD 19 26
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 32 35
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 92 120
9005 DIXIE 12 12
0006 FULTON-WARD I 40 60
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 18 16
4008 FULTON-EAST 41 69
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 36 38
0010 PULTON-WARD 4 30 36
0011 PULTON-WEST 29 23
4013 HAMS PRAIRIE 21 15
0014 HATTON 5 18
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 61 70
9019 McCREDIE 11 10
0020 MILLERSBURG 60 71
G021 MOKANE 17 13
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 63 69
0023 PORTLAND 14 14
¢024 READSVILLE 11 11
0025 SHAMROCK 5 10
3026 STEPHENS 13 10
9027 TEBBETTS 34 40
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 18 16
0998 FEDERAL 1] )
0999 ABSENTEE 37 57
TOTALS 758 9405

PERCENT OF TOTAL 45.61 54.38

DEM State Senator 10TH Dst.

E 8
DC
H
I
E
F
F
E
R
0001 AUXVASSE 82
0002 CALWOOD 41
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 60
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 203
0005 DIXIE 22
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 96
0007 PULTON-WARD 2 35
0008 FULTON-EAST 103
0003 FULTON-WARD 3 74
0010 PFULTON-WARD 4 71
0011 FULTON-WEST 51
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 36
0014 HATTON 23
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 117
0019 McCREDIE 21
002¢ MILLERSBURG 127
0021 MORANE 25
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 122
0023 PORTLAND 26

0024 READSVILLE 24



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09:59

DEM State Senator 10TH Dst.
E S
D C
H
B
F
F
B
R
0025 SHAMROCK 16
0026 STEPHENS 24
0027 TEBBETTS 72
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 31
0999 ABSENTEE B8
TOTALS 1590
PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00
DEM State Rep. 43RD District
EL
DO
K
W
[¢]
Q
D
0001 AUXVASSE 82
0002 CALWOOD 40
0008 FULTON-EALST 2
0011 PULTON-WEST 20
0014 HATTON 22
0019 McCREDIE 10
0020 MILLERSBURG 119
0023 PORTLAND 26
0024 READSVILLE 22
0025 SHAMROCK 15
0026 STEPHENS 23
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 30
0999 ABSENTEE 11
TOTALS 422
PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00
DEM State Rep. 49TH District
GYB
R A A
ANC
C K
IEE
AYR
0002 CALWOOD ]
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 72
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 216
0005 DIXIE 24
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 112
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 40
0008 FULTON=-EAST 118
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 74
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 74
0011 FULTON-WEST 33
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 37
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 132
0019 McCREDIE 9
0020 MILLERSBURG 9
0021 MOEANE 31
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 141
0027 TEBBETTS 80

CALLAWAY COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014
Democratic

MISSOURI



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014
Demccratic

RUN DATE:Q08/05/2014 09:59

DEM State Rep. 49TH District

0999 ABSENTEE 92
TOTALS 1295
PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

DEM Associate Circuit Judge Division VI

CE
AN
R G
oL
LA
N
D
0001 AUXVASSE 83
0002 CALWOOD 43
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 62
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 213
0005 DIXIE 22
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 107
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 39
0008 FULTON-BAST 114
0008 FULTON-WARD 3 76
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 70
0011 FULTON-WEST 55
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 37
0014 HATTON 22
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 125
0019 McCREDIE 20
0020 MILLERSBURG 130
0021 MOKANE 27
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 128
0023 PORTLAND 27
0024 READSVILLE 23
0025 SHAMROCK 15
0026 STEPHENS 24
0027 TEBBETTS 77
0023 WILLIAMSBURG 32
0999 AESENTEE 97
TOTALS 1668

PERCENT QF TOQTAL 100.00

DEM Presiding Commissioner of the County Commission

J G
AR
NU
EE
T R
0001 AUXVASSE 81
0002 CALWOOD 39
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 61
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 206
0005 DIXIE 21
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 98
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 34
0008 FULTON-EAST 109
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 73
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 71
0011 PULTON-WEST 54
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 37
0014 HATTON 21

0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 113



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09%:59

CALLAWAY COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST &,
Democcratic

DEM Presiding Commissioner of the County Commission

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
o023
0993

McCREDIE
MILLERSBURG
MOKANE

NEW BLOOMFIELD
PORTLAND
READSVILLE
SHAMROCK
STEPHENS
TEBBETTS
WILLIAMSBURG
ABSENTER

122

27

127

a5

21

14

21

69

31

95

TOTALS 1592
PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

DEM Collector of Revenue

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
ooos
0009
0010
0011
0013
0014
0015
0019
0020
oozl
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
oozs
0983

PJO
A B
M 8
T
R
E
I

c

H

AUXVASSE 91
CALWOOD 48
CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 69
CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 229
DIXIE 23
FULTON-WARD 1 113
FULTON-WARD 2 41
FULTON-EAST 119
PULTON-WARD 3 75
FULTON-WARD 4 T4
FULTON-WEST 56
HAMS PRAIRIE 41
HATTON 21
HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 129
McCREDIE 21
MILLERSBURG 137
MOFANE 31
NEW BLOOMFIELD 137
PORTLAND 30
READSVILLE 25
SHAMROCK 15
STEPHENS 25
TEBBETTS 76
WILLIAMSBURG 32
ABSENTEE 103
TOTALS 1752

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

2014

MISSOURI



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09:59

REP State Auditor

coo1
0002
G003
0004
0005
0006
o007
ooos
coog
0010
0011
0013
0014
0015
oo1is
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0oz7
o028
0998
0999

¢001
¢oo0z2
0003
0004
0005
o006
o007
Q008
a¢0s
010
o1l
0013
Q014
Q015
G019
4020
4021
04022

T S
Q
MH
W
E
I
<
H
AUXVASSE 175
CALWOOD 80
CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 178
CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 551
DIXIE 53
FULTON-WARD 1 226
FUOLTON-WARD 2 H1)
FULTON-EAST 278
FULTON-WARD 3 171
FULTON-WARD 4 110
FULTON-WEST 117
HAMS PRAIRIE 132
HATTON 102
HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 262
McCREDIE 92
MILLERSBURG 185
MOFANE 638
NEW BLOOMFIELD 278
PORTLAND 40
READSVILLE 31
SHAMROCE 74
STEPHENS 78
TEBBETTS 127
WILLIAMSBURG 77
FEDERAL 1
ABSENTEE 182
TOTALS 3724
PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00
REP U.5. Rep. 3RD District
B L
LU
AR
LS IT
E N
oOE B
NI
AN
R M
DA
N
AUXVASSE 21
CALWOOD 9
CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 31
CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RWURAL 33
DIXIE 5
FULTON-WARD 1 31
FULTON-WARD 2 4
FULTON-EAST 30
FULTON-WARD 3 20
FULTCON-WARD 4 11
FULTON-WEST 10
HAMS PRAIRIE i1
HATTON [
HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 3z
McCREDIE 11
MILLERSBURG 25
MOKANE 14
NEW BLOOMFIELD 21
PORTLAND 2

o023

CALLAWAY COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 5,
Republican
J M
[+ s)
E HER
Y N R
E I’
R s
161 22
B4 10
169 20
510 67
53 7
206 30
59 5
265 33
178 13
119 18
118 13
124 17
104 1o
2490 26
85 7
173 14
62 )
2587 26
33 8

2014

MISSOURI



UNOFFICIAL CRNVASS CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014
Republican

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09:59

REP State Rep. 43RD District

J H
A O
Xu
G
H
T
o]

N

0002 CALWOOD 77
0008 FULTON-EAST 3
0011 FULTON-WEST 57
0014 HATTON 105
0019 McCREDIE 49
0020 MILLERSBURG 164
0023 PORTLAND 40
0024 READSVILLE 3z
0025 SHAMROCK 79
0026 STEPHENS 74
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 79
0999 ABSENTEE 26
TOTALS 965

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

REPF State Rep. 49TH District

TF
R I
AT
vz
Iw
S A
T
E

R

0002 CALWOOD 5
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 189
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 528
0005 DIXIE 57
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 226
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 52
0008 FULTON-EAST 271
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 178
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 118
0011 FULTON-WEST 62
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 133
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 262
0013 McCREDIE 42
0020 MILLERSBURG a2z
0021 MORANE 74
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 291
0027 TEBBETTS 126
0959 ABSENTEE 161
TOTALS 2789

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

REP Circuit Judge-Circuit 13 Division 4

JC R
[ T
D E
I L
E
0001 AUXVASSE 163
0002 CALWOOD 79
Q003 CARRINGTON/CGUTHRIE 164
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 515
0005 DIXIE 54

0006 FULTON-WARD 1 225



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATEB:08/05/2014 09:59

REP Circuit Judge-Circuit 13 Division 4

s eca

o . s

D E

I L

E
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 54
0008 FULTON-EAST 266
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 160
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 114
0011 FULTON-WEST 1190
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 125
0014 HATTON 99
0015 HOLTS STRMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 246
001% McCREDIE 87
0020 MILLERSBURG 174
0021 MOKANE 60
0022 NEW BLOOMPIELD 257
0023 PORTLAND 37
0024 READSVILLE 29
0025 SHAMROCK 73
0026 STEPHENS 78
0027 TEBBETTS 117
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 73
0999 ABSENTEE 182
TOTALS 3541

PERCENT QF TOTAL 100.00

REP Associate Circuit Judge Divigion VII

s cC
U R
E A
N

B

0001 AUXVASSE 175
GDD2 CALWOOD 82
0003 CARRINGTON/CUTHRIE 173
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 524
0005 DIXIE 55
0006 PULTON-WARD 1 239
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 58
¢08 FULTON-EAST 273
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 175
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 119
0011 FULTON-WEST 117
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 127
0014 HATTON 96
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 250
0019 McCREDIE a8
0020 MILLERSBURG 189
0021 MOKANE 66
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 260
0023 PORTLAND 40
0024 READSVILLE 33
0025 SHAMROCK 78
0026 STEPHENS 73
0027 TEBBETTS 118
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 76
0959 ABSENTEE 183
TOTALS 3677

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

CALLAWAY COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTICN

AUGUST 5,
Republican

2014

MISSOURI



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSQURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014
Republican

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09:59

REP Presiding Commissioner of the County Commission

G J
AU
RN
Y e
B
R
M
A
N

N

0001 AUXVASSE 171
0002 CALWOQD 91
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 170
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 523
0005 DIXIE 54
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 234
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 61
0008 FULTON-EAST 282
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 179
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 121
0011 FULTON-WEST 119
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 137
0014 HATTON 103
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 245
0019 McCREDIE %9
0020 MILLERSBURG 182
0021 MOKANE 76
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 263
0023 PORTLAND 44
0024 READSVILLE 43
0025 SHAMROCK 76
0026 STBPHENS 75
0027 TEBBETTS 126
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 79
0999 ABSENTEE 198
TOTALS 3751

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

REP Clerk of the Circuit Court

J oG
U R
D ©
Y N

B

R

0001 AUXVASSE 168
0002 CALWOOD 87
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 172
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 525
0005 DIXIE 57
4006 FULTON-WARD 1 230
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 59
0008 PULTON-EAST 286
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 170
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 120
0011 FULTON-WEST 116
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 146
0014 HATTON 92
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 244
001% McCREDIE 95
0020 MILLERSBURG 181
0021 MORANE 72
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 264
0023 PORTLAND 39
0024 READSVILLE 38
0025 SHAMROCK 73
0026 STEPHENS 74

0027 TEBBETTS 117



UNOQFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:0B/05/2014 09:59

REP Clerk of the Circuit Court

0028
0999

WILLIAMSBURG
ABSENTEE
TOTALS

73
188
3686

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

REP Clerk of the County Commission

000l
0002
¢oo3
0004
0005
0006
0007
o008
0009
0020
0011
0012
0014
0015
0oLs
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
co2e
0999

AUXVASSE
CALWOOD
CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE
CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL
DIXIE
FULTON-WARD 1
FULTON-WARD 2
FULTON- EAST
FULTON-WARD 3
FULTON-WARD 4
FULTON-WEST
HAMS PRAIRIE
HATTON
HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2
McCREDIE
MILLERSBURG
MORANE
NEW BLOOMFIELD
PORTLAND
READSVILLE
SHAMROCK
SETEPHENS
TEBBETTS
WILLIAMSBURG
ABSENTEE
TOTALS

PERCENT OF TOTAL

REP Recorder of Deeds

o001
0002
0003
0004
coo5
0006
0007

AUXVASSE

CALWOOD

CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE

CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL
DIXIE

FULTON-WARD 1

PULTON-WARD 2

158
115
64
71
77
439
196
49
123
339
135
28
12
50
41
91
53
132
2401
56.38

CALLAWAY COUNTY.
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 5,
Republican

138

146
34
173
102
29
62
69
61
17
51
17
48
100
17
a0
25
42
45
3g
96
1857
43.61

2014

MISS0URI



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 {9:59

REP Recorder of Deeds

C K
HL
R E
Iz
SN
TD
IzI
N E
EN
]
T

0008 FULTON-EAST 287
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 182
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 121
0011 FULTON-WEST 122
0013 HAaMS PRAIRIE 142
0014 HATTON 105
0015 HOLTS STMRMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 245
0019 McCREDIE 99
0020 MILLERSBURG 183
0021 MORANE 75
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 268
0023 PORTLAND 38
0024 READSVILLE 35
0025 SHAMROCK T4
0026 STEPHENS 77
0927 TEBBETTS 126
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 78
0395 ABSENTEE 196

TOTALS 3778

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

REP Progecuting Attorney

¢ W
HI
R L
I8
s o
N
0001 AUXVASSE 172
0002 CALWOCD 92
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 178
4004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 526
0005 DIXIE 58
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 237
G007 FULTON-WARD 2 58
0008 PULTCN-EAST 285
0009 FULTGN-WARD 3 187
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 119
0011 FULTON-WEST 117
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 137
0014 HATTON 102
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HQLTS SUMMIT 2 252
0019 McCREDIE 96
0020 MILLERSBURG 186
0021 MORANE 72
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 270
0023 PORTLAND 39
0024 READSVILLE 34
0025 SHAMROCK 75
0026 STEPHENS 78
0027 TEBRBETTS 121
0028 WILLIAMSBURG ;34
0999 ABSENTEE 201
TCTALS 3772
PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00

CALLAWAY COQUNTY,

PRIMARY BELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014
Republican

MISSOURI



UNCFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09:59%

REP Auditor

0001
o002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0013
0014
001%
0019
0020
0021
0022
0022
0024
0025
0026
Q027
0028
0999

AUEVASSE

CALWOOD
CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE
CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL
DIXIE

FULTON-WARD 1
FULTON-WARD 2
FULTON-EAST
FULTON-WARD 3
FULTON-WARD 4
FULTON-WEST

HAMS PRATRIE
HATTON

HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2
McCREDIE
MILLERSBURG
MOFANE

NEW BLOOMFIELD
PORTLAND
READSVILLE
SHAMROCK

STEPHENS

TEBBETTS
WILLIAMSBURG
ABSENTEE

TQTALS

285
186
116
127
132
106
248
26
184
70
259
35
34
75
74
117
75
194
3717

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.%0

CALLAWAY COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST §,
Republican

2014

MISSOURI



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09:59

LIB State Auditor

0001 AUXVASSE

0002 CALWOOD

0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE

0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL
0005 DIXIE

0006 FULTON-WARD 1

0007 FULTON-WARD 2

0008 FULTOMN-EAST

0009 FULTON-WARD 3

0010 FULTON-WARD 4

0011 FULTON-WEST

0013 HAMS PRAIRIE

0014 HATTON

0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2
0019 McCREDIE

0020 MILLERSBURG 1
0021 MOERANE

0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD

0023 PORTLAND

0024 READSVILLE

0025 SHAMROCK

0026 STEPHENS

0027 TEEBETTS

0028 WILLIAMSBURG

09238 FEDERAL

0999 ABSENTEE

HFHEMHENRDNFEWGBRENS o & O

S RO HMEODPRERON

B

TOTALS 66
PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.003

LIB U.S. Rap. 3RD District

0001 AUXVASSE

0002 CALWQOOD

0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE

0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL
0005 DIXIE

0006 FULTON-WARD 1

0007 FULTON-WARD 2

0008 FULTON-EAST

0009 FULTON-WARD 3

0010 FULTON-WARD 4

0011 FULTON-WEST

0013 HAMS PRAIRIE

0014 HATTON

0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2
0019 McCREDIE

0020 MILLERSBURG 1
0021 MOKANE

0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD

0023 PORTLAND

0024 READSVILLE

0025 SHAMROCK

0026 STRPHENS

0027 TEBBETTS

0028 WILLIAMSBURG

FRPWGNNFEO®NS @R O]

(3]

HEHESORWR

CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSCOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 5, 2014
Libertarian



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014
Libertarian

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09:59

LIB U.S. Rep. 3RD District

S H
T E
ED
v R
B I
N
b4
0998 FEDERAL 0
0999 ABSENTEE 2
TOTALS 67

PERCENT QF TOTAL 100.00



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014
Constitution

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 (9:59

CST State Auditor

0001 AUXVASSE

0002 CALWOOD

0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL
0005 DIXIE

0006 FULTON-WARD 1

0007 FULTON-WARD 2

0008 FULTON-EAST

0009 FULTON-WARD 3

0010 FULTON-WARD 4

0011l PULTON-WEST

0013 HAMS PRAIRIE

0014 HATTON

0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2
0019 McCREDIE

0020 MILLERSBURG

0021 MOKANE

0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD
0023 PORTLAND

0024 READSVILLE

0025 SHAMROCK

0026 STEPHENS

0027 TEBBETTS

0028 WILLIANMSBURG

0998 FEDERAL

0599 ABSENTEE

SR NMNHEFOOSOOPRFONOCHDHOKRKNWOPRKMOKFEODW

(=]

TOTALS 24
PERCENT OF TOTAL 100.00



UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 0%:59

NON Constitutional Amendment No.

0001 AUXVASSE

0002 CALWOOD

0003 CARRINGTON/GUYHRIE
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL
0005 DIXIE

0006 FULTON-WARD 1

0007 FULTON-WARD 2

0008 FULTCN-BAST

34009 FULTON-WARD 3

00L0 FULTON-WARD 4

4011 FULTON-WEST

0013 HAMS PRAIRIE

0014 HATTON

0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2
001% McCREDIE

0020 MILLERSBURG

0021 MOKANE

0022 MEW BLOOMFIELD
0023 PORTLAND

0024 READSVILLE

0025 SHAMROCK

0026 STEPHENS

0027 TEBBETTS

0028 WILLIAMSBURG

0998 FREDBRAL

0999 ABSENTEE

TOTALS
PERCENT OF TOTAL

NON Constitutional Amendment No.

0001 AUXVASSE

0002 CALWOOD

0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL
0005 DIXIE

0006 FULTON-WARD 1

0007 FULTON-WARD 2

0008 FULTON-EAST

0009 FULTON-WARD 3

0010 FULTON-WARD 4

0011 FULTON-WEST

0013 HAMS PRAIRIE

0014 HATTON

0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2
0019 McCREDIE

0020 MILLERSBURG

0021 MOEANE

0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD
0023 PORTLAND

G024 READSVILLE

002% SHAMROCK

0026 STEPHENS

0027 TEBBETTS

0028 WILLIAMSBURG

0998 FEDERAL

0999 ABSENTEE

TOTALS
PERCENT OF TOTAL

121
83

2

184
3547
49.62

172
110

2

225
4766
67.40Q

CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSOURT
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 5, 2014

Non Partisan

289
195
172
128

65
234
62
249
73
249
41
47
28
46
146
65

175
3601
50.37

161
102
138
81
51
41
156
33
150
46
169

21
20
29
89
37

125
2305
32.59



UNOPFICIAL CANVASS CALLAWAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 2014
Nen Partisan

RUN DATE:08/05/2014 09:59

NON Constitutional Amendment No. 7

Y
E N
] Lol

0001 AUXVASSE 172 162
0002 CALWOOD 98 115
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 166 175
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 451 501
0005 DIXIE 34 67
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 224 227
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 62 76
0008 FULTON-EAST 265 256
0049 FULTON-WARD 3 190 141
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 146 129
0911 FULTON-WEST 112 113
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 1185 109
4014 HATTCON 65 100
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 298 261
0019 McCREDIE 74 72
0020 MILLERSBURG 169 264
0021 MOKANE 64 63
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 227 287
0023 PORTLAND . 51 37
0024 READSVILLE 36 43
0025 SHAMROCK 52 65
0026 STEPHENS 60 72
0027 TEBBETTS 109 159
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 7L 75
099238 FEDERAL 2 0
0999 ABSENTEE 202 155

TOTALS 3425 3734

PERCENT OF TOTAL 47.84 52.15

NON Constitutional Amendment No. 8

Y
E N
23 o]

Q001 AUXVASSE 174 154
4002 CALWOOD 94 114
G003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 165 161
4004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 442 502
0005 DIXIE 44 56
000¢ FULTON-WARD 1 219 228
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 62 75
0008 PULTON-BAST 256 262
0005 FULTON-WARD 3 157 167
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 122 148
0011 FULTON-WEST 107 112
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 124 93
0014 HATTON 82 82
0015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 219 243
0019 MeCREDIE 70 74
0020 MILLERSBURG 197 226
0021 MOKANE 70 56
0022 NEW BLOOMPIELD 239 274
0023 PORTLAND 50 35
0024 READSVILLE 40 40
0025 SHAMROCK 65 51
0026 STEPHENS 75 52
0027 TEBBETTS 133 128
0028 WILLIAMSBURG 67 77
0998 FEDERAL 2 o}
0999 ABSENTEE 188 165
TOTALS 3463 3575

PERCENT OF TOTAL 49.2¢ 50.7%
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NON Constitutional Amendment MNo. 9

Y
E N
s o

0001 AUXVASSE 270 59
04002 CALWOOD 142 69
0003 CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE 260 71
0004 CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL 724 221
0005 DIXIE 77 22
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 128 121
0007 FULTON-WARD 2 85 48
0008 FULTON-EAST 410 102
0009 PFULTON-WARD 3 236 87
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 188 82
0011 FULTON-WEST 163 54
0013 HAMS PRAIRIE 146 47
0014 HATTON 132 29
D015 HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2 353 109
0019 McCREDIE 111 33
0020 MILLERSBURG 327 28
0021 MOKANE g4 39
0022 NEW BLOOMFIELD 368 148
0023 PORTLAND 66 18
0024 READSVILLE 60 17
0425 SHAMROCK a9 17
0026 STEPHENS 104 24
0027 TEBBETTS 130 73
4028 WILLIAMSBURG 118 28
(998 FEDERAL 2 &
0999 ABSENTEE 280 73

TOTALS 5343 1680

PERCENT OF TOTAL 76.07 23.82
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Callaway County Full-Time Prosecuting Attorney
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HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2
McCREDIE
MILLERSBURG
MOKANE
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TOTALS
PERCENT OF TOTAL

Callaway County Local Use Tax
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00053
0006
0047
0008
0049
0010
0011
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0014
0015
001¢
002¢
0921
0022
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CALWOOD
CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE
CEDAR CITY/HOLTS SUMMIT RURAL
DIXIE

FULTON-WARD 1
FULTON-WARD 2
FULTON-EAST
FULTON-WARD 3
FULTON-WARD 4
FULTON-WEST

HAMS PRAIRIE
HATTON

HOLTS SUMMIT 1/HOLTS SUMMIT 2
McCREDIE
MILLERSBURG
MOKANE

NEW BLOOMFIELD
PORTLAND
READSVILLE
SHAMROCK

STEPHENS

TEBBETTS
WILLIAMSBURG
ABSENTEE

TOTALS
PERCENT QOF TOTAL

City of Fulton Question

383
64

61

86
107
194
114
288
5462
79.12

62
204
63
169
51
182
28
35
58
68
1190
59
173
2987
42.95

104
52
53
53
53
32
81
k¥

102
41

125
20
17
27
20
64
28
55

1441
20.87

254

318
55

43

57

59
146
-3
182
3966
57.04

2014

MISSOURI
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City of Fulton Question

¥

E N

5 o
0006 FULTON-WARD 1 180 259
0007 PULTON-WARD 2 38 93
0009 FULTON-WARD 3 108 212
0010 FULTON-WARD 4 105 165
0399 ABSENTEE 49 81
TOTALS 480 819

PERCENT OF TOTAL 37.20 62.79




